
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

8:08 

8:10 

10:10 

19:01 

19:03 

21:03 

27:46 

27:4A 
27:58 

••l&ft!BII AlJU WIVIiiD...,n FOR WEEK ENDING: JanUary 13 1 19 7 3 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

CYCLE NO. 7 31 PROGRA~OF 13 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

DlSC & HALF HOUR NO --=:;.1a=--------

ELEMENT 

THEHE & OPEUING OF PART 1 
TALK UNIT 
#40 - HARRY HIPPIE - Bobby Womack & Peace 
TALK UNIT 
#39 - THE RELAY - The Who 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

¥38 - PAPA WAS A ROLLIN' STONE - Temptations 
TALK UNIT 
#37 - REELIN' AND ROCKIN' - Chuck Berry 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

# 36 - SOMETHING'S ~'lRONG t-\TITH ME - Austin 

PAGE N0._---=1:::....._ __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

8:10 

2:00 

8:53 

2:00 

TALK UNIT Roberts 6:45 
#35 - DADDY'S HOME - Jermaine Jackson 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:58 

36:41 

36:43 

38:43 

44:29 

44:31 

46:31 

58:38 

58:50 
59:50 

fOR WEEK ENDING: JanUary 13 1 1973 
CYCLE NO. 7 31 PROGRAM 2 OF 13 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

DlSC & HALF HOUR NO _l_b ____ ~--
PAGE N0._--=2 __ 

ACTlML 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#34 - JAMBALAYA - Blue Ridge Rangers 
TALK UNIT 
#33 - DON'T EXPECT ME TO BE YOUR FRIEND - Lobo 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-4 

132 - YOU TURN ME ON, I'M A RADIO - Joni 
TALK UNIT Mitchell 
#31 - I AM WOMAN - Helen Reddy 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 4 0 
TALK UNIT 

C-5 

i30 - DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT - King Harvest 
TALK UNIT 
#29 - ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH - John Denver 
TALK UNIT 
#28 - WALK ON WATER - Neil Diamond 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:45 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:45 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I.D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:45 

2:00 

5:48 

2:00 

12:07 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:0() 

6:00 

6:02 

8:02 

20:47 

20:49 

22:49 

30:13 

30:15 
30:25 

WATEMtARK FOR WEEK ENDING~ anuary 13' 19 7 3 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

CYCLE NO. 7 31 PROGRA~OF 13 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _2_a ______ _ 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 
TALK UNIT 
#27 - SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES - Blue Haze 
TALK UNIT 
#26 - SEPARATE WAYS - Elvis Presley 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

#25 - LOVE JONES - Brighter Side of Darkness 
TALK UNIT 
#~4 - BEEN TO CANAAN - Carole King 
TALK UNIT 
#23 - DO IT AGAIN - Steely Dan 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: &~ERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#22 - YOU OUGHT TO BE WITH ME 
TALK UNIT 

- Al 

#21 - THE "V-70RLD IS A GHETTO - War 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

Green 

PAGE N0. __ 3::.__ __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:02 

12:47 

2:00 

7:26 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 

START TIME 

32:25 

40:19 

40:21 

42:21 

50:00 

50:02 

52:02 

58:37 

58:50 
59:50 

••t.4~11/IIJU triW lilliWIIWlR 
FOR WEEK ENDING:J an Ua ry 13 1 19 7 3 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

CYCLE NO. 7 31 PROGRAM_2_0f 13 

ACTUAL 

TIME 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _2_b ______ _ 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UHIT 
#20 - I HANNA BE WITH YOU - ~aspberries 
TALK UNIT 
#19 - PIECES OF APRIL - Three Dog Night 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAH TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#18 - HI HI I-! I - Wings 
TALK UNIT 
#17 - TROUBLE !1AN - !~arvin Gaye 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP .11J 
TALK UNIT 
#16 - SITTING - Cat Stevens 
TALK UNIT 
i15 - OH BABE, WHAT l~ULD YOU SAY - Hurricane 

PAGE N0. __ 4-=-----

RUNNING 

TIME 

7:56 

2:00 

7:41 

2:00 

6:35 

TALK UNIT Smith 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:43 
THE~1E TO: 58: 50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:43 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I .D.: 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

0t):()() 

6:42 

6:44 

8:44 

15:52 

15:54 

17:54 

27:48 

27:50 
28:00 

FOR WEEK ENDING:J an Uary 13 I 1973 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

CYCLE NO. 7 31 PROGRAM 2 OF 13 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO __ 3_a ________ _ 
PAGE N0. __ 5.;;__ __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPE;-.JI!JG OF PART 111 
TALK U~1IT 

#14 - DOH'T LET HE BE LONELY TONIGHT - James 
TALK UNIT Taylor 
#13- tvHY CAN'T l\'E LIVE TOGETHER- TiiPmy Thomas 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: AHERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#12 - IT 'NEVER RAIIJS I ~T h SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA -
TALK UNIT Albert 
#11 - LIVIIJG IN THE PAST - Jethro Tu11 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

COAST 

~10 - KEEPER OF THE CASTLE - Four Tops 
TALK UNIT 
~t 9 - CROCODILE ROCK - E1 ton John 
TALK UNIT 
#8 - SUPERFLY - Curtis ~1ayfield 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

Har.mond 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:44 

2:00 

7:10 

2:00 

9:56 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

30:00 

39:19 

39:21 

41:21 

48:35 

48:37 

50:37 

57:59 

58:50 
59:50 

FOR WEEK ENDING: January 13 t 19 7 3 

927 N. La Cienega Blvd. 
Los Angeles, Ca. 90069 
Ph: (213) 659-3834 

CYCLE NO. 7 31 PROGRA~OF 13 

DlSC & HALF H9UR NO _3b ______ _ 
PAGE N0. __ 6 __ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

LOGO: A.MER I CAN TOP 4 f) 
TALK UNIT 

ELEMENT 

# 7 - ROCKIN' PNEUMONIA & THE ROOGIE t'VOOGIE FLU 
TALK UNIT - Johnny Rivers 
#6 - YOUR MAHA DON'T DANCE - Ken Loggins with 
TALK UNIT Jim Messina 
#5 - FUNNY FACE - Donna Fargo 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-4 

#4 - CLAIR - Gilbert O'Sullivan 
TALK UNIT 
#3 - ME AND MRS. JONES - Billy Paul 
TALK UNIT 
LOC~: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: Ar1ERICAN TOP 4 0 
TALK UNIT 

C-5 

#2 - SUPERSTITION - Stevie Vlonder 
TALK UNIT 
#1 - YOU'RE SO VAIN - Carly Simon 
TALK UNIT 
THEHE UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:28 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:28 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I .D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

9:21 

2:00 

7:16 

2:00 

7:22 

:60 
:10 


