

FOR WEEK ENDING, January 13, 1973

CYCLE NO. 731

PROGRAM 2 OF 13

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1a

PAGE NO. 1

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	E L E M E N T	RUNNING TIME
00:00 8:08		THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 TALK UNIT #40 - HARRY HIPPIE - Bobby Womack & Peace TALK UNIT #39 - THE RELAY - The Who TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	8:10
8:10		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
10:10		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #38 - PAPA WAS A ROLLIN' STONE - Temptations TALK UNIT #37 - REELIN' AND ROCKIN' - Chuck Berry TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	8:53
19:03		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
21:03 27:46		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #36 - SOMETHING'S WRONG WITH ME - Austin TALK UNIT Roberts #35 - DADDY'S HOME - Jermaine Jackson TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:45
27:48 27:58		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING. January 13, 1973

CYCLE NO. 731

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 1b

PAGE NO. 2

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:58 36:41		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #34 - JAMBALAYA - Blue Ridge Rangers TALK UNIT #33 - DON'T EXPECT ME TO BE YOUR FRIEND - Lobo TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:45
36:43		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
38:43 44:29		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #32 - YOU TURN ME ON, I'M A RADIO - Joni TALK UNIT Mitchell #31 - I AM WOMAN - Helen Reddy TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	5:48
44:31		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
46:31		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #30 - DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT - King Harvest TALK UNIT #29 - ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH - John Denver TALK UNIT #28 - WALK ON WATER - Neil Diamond TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:45 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:45	12:07
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



FOR WEEK ENDING: January 13, 1973

CYCLE NO. 731

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2a

PAGE NO. 3

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
6:00		THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 TALK UNIT #27 - SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES - Blue Haze TALK UNIT #26 - SEPARATE WAYS - Elvis Presley TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:02
6:02		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
8:02 20:47		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #25 - LOVE JONES - Brighter Side of Darkness TALK UNIT #24 - BEEN TO CANAAN - Carole King TALK UNIT #23 - DO IT AGAIN - Steely Dan TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	12:47
20:49		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
22:49		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #22 - YOU OUGHT TO BE WITH ME - Al Green TALK UNIT #21 - THE WORLD IS A GHETTO - War TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:26
30:15 30:25		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING January 13, 1973

CYCLE NO. 731

DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2b

PAGE NO. 4

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	E L E M E N T	RUNNING TIME
32:25		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #20 - I WANNA BE WITH YOU - Raspberries TALK UNIT #19 - PIECES OF APRIL - Three Dog Night TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:56
40:21		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
42:21 50:00		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #18 - HI HI - Wings TALK UNIT #17 - TROUBLE MAN - Marvin Gaye TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:41
50:02		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
52:02 58:37		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #16 - SITTING - Cat Stevens TALK UNIT #15 - OH BABE, WHAT WOULD YOU SAY - Hurricane TALK UNIT Smith THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:43 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:43	6:35
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10



FOR WEEK ENDING Janu	ary 13,	1973
CYCLE NO. 731		2 OF 13
DISC & HALF HOUR NO _	3a	
	PAGE NO	5

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 6:42		THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 TALK UNIT #14 - DON'T LET ME BE LONELY TONIGHT - James TALK UNIT	6:44
6:44		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
8:44 15:52		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #12 - IT NEVER RAINS IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA - TALK UNIT Albert Hammond #11 - LIVING IN THE PAST - Jethro Tull TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:10
15:54		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
17:54 27:48		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #10 - KEEPER OF THE CASTLE - Four Tops TALK UNIT #9 - CROCODILE ROCK - Elton John TALK UNIT #8 - SUPERFLY - Curtis Mayfield TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	9:56
27:50 28:00		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00



FOR WEEK ENDING: Jar	nuary 13,	1973
CYCLE NO. 731	PROGRAM.	<u> </u>
DISC & HALF HOUR NO	<u> </u>	
•	PAGE NO	6

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
30:00		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #7 - ROCKIN' PNEUMONIA & THE BOOGIE WOOGIE FLU TALK UNIT - Johnny Rivers #6 - YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE - Ken Loggins with TALK UNIT Jim Messina #5 - FUNNY FACE - Donna Fargo TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	9:21
39:21		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
41:21 48:35		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #4 - CLAIR - Gilbert O'Sullivan TALK UNIT #3 - ME AND MRS. JONES - Billy Paul TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:16
48:37		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
50:37 57:59		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #2 - SUPERSTITION - Stevie Wonder TALK UNIT #1 - YOU'RE SO VAIN - Carly Simon TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:28 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:28	7:22
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10